San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

For All Ages

Consumer
Language Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
by Language

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 0
Other Sign Language 0
English 130
Armenian

Somali

Swahili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean

French

Italian

Portuguese

Spanish 1
Other Latin

Cantonese Chinese

Mandarin Chinese

Japanese

Viethamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic

Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Othor Scandinavian

All Other Languages
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$181,222

$7,205

$12,305

$860
$9,020

$6,271

$6,720

$525

$420,206

$11,880

$37,515

$2,160
$22,720

$11,456

$7,920

$2,240

$1,394

$7,205

$1,231

$860
$1,503

$2,090

$6,720

$263

$3,232

$11,880

$3,752

$2,160
$3,787

$3,819

$7,920

$1,120

43.1%

60.6%

32.8%

39.8%
39.7%

54.7%

84.8%

23.4%

Totals: 154

$224,128

$516,097

$1,455

$3,351

43.4%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 0
Other Sign Language 0
English

Armenian

Somali

Swahili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese

Spanish

Other Latin
Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese
Japanese
Viethamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic
Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island
Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)
Urdu (Pakistan India)
Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Othor Scandinavian
All Other Languages
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$27,739 $40,909 $1,206 $1,779 67.8%

$4,480 $10,885 $2,240 $5,443 41.2%

$1,435 $2,450 $718 $1,225 58.6%

$456 $456 $456 $456 100.0%

$20 $40 $20 $40 50.0%
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Totals: 29 $34,130 $54,740 $1,177 $1,888 62.3%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but
are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumer
Language Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
by Language

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 0
Other Sign Language 0
English 107
Armenian

Somali

Swahili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean

French

Italian

Portuguese

Spanish

Other Latin

Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese

Japanese

Viethamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic

Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Othor Scandinavian

All Other Languages
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$153,483

$7,205

$7,825

$860
$7,585

$5,815

$6,720

$505

$379,297

$11,880

$26,630

$2,160
$20,270

$11,000

$7,920

$2,200

$1,434

$7,205

$978

$860
$1,896

$2,908

$6,720

$505

$3,545

$11,880

$3,329

$2,160
$5,068

$5,500

$7,920

$2,200

40.5%

60.6%

29.4%

39.8%
37.4%

52.9%

84.8%

23.0%

Totals: 125

$189,998

$461,357

$1,520

$3,691

41.2%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita

Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 0

Other Sign Language
English

Armenian

Somali

Swahili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese

Spanish

Other Latin
Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese
Japanese
Viethamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic
Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island
Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)
Urdu (Pakistan India)
Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Othor Scandinavian
All Other Languages

Totals:
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The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but
are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



