Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages			Total		Per Capita	
Language	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)	0					
Other Sign Language	0					
English	130	\$181,222	\$420,206	\$1,394	\$3,232	43.1%
Armenian	0					
Somali	0					
Swahili	0					
Nigerian	0					
Amharic	1	\$7,205	\$11,880	\$7,205	\$11,880	60.6%
Aramaic / Chaldean	0					
French	0					
Italian	0					
Portuguese	0					
Spanish	10	\$12,305	\$37,515	\$1,231	\$3,752	32.8%
Other Latin	0					
Cantonese Chinese	1	\$860	\$2,160	\$860	\$2,160	39.8%
Mandarin Chinese	6	\$9,020	\$22,720	\$1,503	\$3,787	39.7%
Japanese	0	. ,	. ,	, ,	. ,	
Vietnamese	3	\$6,271	\$11,456	\$2,090	\$3,819	54.7%
Korean	0	. ,	,	, ,	. ,	
Laotian	0					
Cambodian	0					
Other Asian	0					
Dutch	0					
German	0					
Hmong	0					
Thai	1	\$6,720	\$7,920	\$6,720	\$7,920	84.8%
Mien	0	+-, -	+ /	+-,	+ ,	
Other Germanic	0					
Hungarian	0					
Russian	0					
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages	0					
Samoan	0					
Tagalog	2	\$525	\$2,240	\$263	\$1,120	23.4%
Guamanian	0	Ψ020	Ψ=,= :0	Ψ200	Ψ.,.20	201170
Other Pacific Island	0					
Arabic	0					
Hebrew	0					
Farsi (Persian)	0					
Hindi (Northern India)	0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)	0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language	0					
Danish	0					
Norwegian	0					
Swedish	0					
Othor Scandinavian	0					
All Other Languages	0					
	otals: 154	\$224,128	\$516,097	\$1,455	\$3,351	43.4%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclus	ive		Total		Per Capita	
Language	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)	0			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Other Sign Language	0					
English	23	\$27,739	\$40,909	\$1,206	\$1,779	67.8%
Armenian	0	Ψ2.,.σσ	Ψ10,000	Ψ.,200	ψ.,σ	01.070
Somali	0					
Swahili	0					
Nigerian	0					
Amharic	0					
Aramaic / Chaldean	0					
French	0					
Italian	0					
Portuguese	0					
Spanish	2	\$4,480	\$10,885	\$2,240	\$5,443	41.2%
Other Latin	0	φ-1,-100	Ψ10,000	ΨΖ,Ζ+Ο	ψ0,-1-10	71.270
Cantonese Chinese	0					
Mandarin Chinese	2	\$1,435	\$2,450	\$718	\$1,225	58.6%
Japanese	0	Ψ1, 1 00	Ψ2,400	Ψίτο	ΨΙ,ΖΖΟ	30.070
Vietnamese	1	\$456	\$456	\$456	\$456	100.0%
Korean	0	Ψ+00	Ψ-50	Ψ-50	Ψ-50	100.070
Laotian	0					
Cambodian	0					
Other Asian	0					
Dutch	0					
German	0					
Hmong	0					
Thai	0					
Mien	0					
Other Germanic	0					
Hungarian	0					
Russian	0					
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages	0					
Samoan	0					
Tagalog	1	\$20	\$40	\$20	\$40	50.0%
Guamanian	0	φΖΟ	Ψ40	φ20	φ40	30.076
Other Pacific Island	0					
Arabic	0					
Hebrew	0					
Farsi (Persian)	0					
Hindi (Northern India)	0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)	0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language	0					
Danish	0					
	0					
Norwegian Swedish						
Othor Scandinavian	0					
	0					
All Other Languages	0		A - · -	A	A	
T	otals: 29	\$34,130	\$54,740	\$1,177	\$1,888	62.3%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive				Total		Per Capita	
Language	Con	sumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)	0					
Other Sign Language		0					
English		107	\$153,483	\$379,297	\$1,434	\$3,545	40.5%
Armenian		0					
Somali		0					
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		1	\$7,205	\$11,880	\$7,205	\$11,880	60.6%
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		0					
Italian		0					
Portuguese		0					
Spanish		8	\$7,825	\$26,630	\$978	\$3,329	29.4%
Other Latin		0					
Cantonese Chinese		1	\$860	\$2,160	\$860	\$2,160	39.8%
Mandarin Chinese		4	\$7,585	\$20,270	\$1,896	\$5,068	37.4%
Japanese		0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Vietnamese		2	\$5,815	\$11,000	\$2,908	\$5,500	52.9%
Korean		0	+ - ,	, , , , , , , , , , , ,	+ ,	+ - ,	
Laotian		0					
Cambodian		0					
Other Asian		0					
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		1	\$6,720	\$7,920	\$6,720	\$7,920	84.8%
Mien		0	+ - / -	,,,,,	+ - /	+ ,	
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		0					
Russian		0					
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0					
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		1	\$505	\$2,200	\$505	\$2,200	23.0%
Guamanian		0	φοσσ	Ψ2,200	φοσο	Ψ2,200	20.070
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		0					
Hebrew		0					
Farsi (Persian)		0					
Hindi (Northern India)		0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language		0					
Danish		0					
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Othor Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		0					
Janor Languages	Totals:	125	\$189,998	\$461,357	\$1,520	\$3,691	41.2%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Language	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)	0					
Other Sign Language	0					
English	0					
Armenian	0					
Somali	0					
Swahili	0					
Nigerian	0					
Amharic	0					
Aramaic / Chaldean	0					
French	0					
Italian	0					
Portuguese	0					
Spanish	0					
Other Latin	0					
Cantonese Chinese	0					
Mandarin Chinese	0					
Japanese	0					
Vietnamese	0					
Korean	0					
Laotian	0					
Cambodian	0					
Other Asian	0					
Dutch	0					
German	0					
Hmong	0					
Thai	0					
Mien	0					
Other Germanic	0					
Hungarian	0					
Russian	0					
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages	0					
Samoan	0					
Tagalog	0					
Guamanian	0					
Other Pacific Island	0					
Arabic	0					
Hebrew	0					
Farsi (Persian)	0					
Hindi (Northern India)	0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)	0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language	0					
Danish	0					
Norwegian	0					
Swedish	0					
Othor Scandinavian	0					
All Other Languages	0					
Tot	tals: 0					